
High visibility yellow-black and red-white hazard warning tapes for industry.
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AS-21 RED / WHITE
DIAGONAL SELF-ADHESIVE TAPE

ORDER CODE 
AS-21/45DYB 
AS-21/50DYB
AS-21/90DYB
AS-21/100DYB 
AS-21/150DYB

DIMENSIONS
45mm x 10m roll
50mm x 10m roll
90mm x 10m roll

100mm x 10m roll
150mm x 10m roll

It is the most economical solution for warning and safety marking of surfaces and equipment in warehouses 
and shipping areas. Especially dedicated to places of potential health risks where extra caution needs to be taken.
The advantages of the tapes are their easy and quick application, vivid colours and strong adhesive to ensure a good 
bond with a substrate. 
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TECHNICAL DETAILS
Application temperature  

Operating temperature  

Thickness ( without glue and release liner)  

Total thickness  

Adhesive  

Adhesive strength  

UV resistance  

Shelf life 

Min. +10°C

From -40°C to +80°C

0,10 mm

0,22 mm

Polyacrylate, permanent

16 N/25mm , after 24h (FINAT TM 1)

Good

2 years in original packaging, at 20°C

AS-21 YELLOW / BLACK
DIAGONAL SELF-ADHESIVE TAPE

ORDER CODE 
AS-21/45DYB 
AS-21/50DYB
AS-21/90DYB
AS-21/100DYB 
AS-21/150DYB

DIMENSIONS
45mm x 10m roll
50mm x 10m roll
90mm x 10m roll

100mm x 10m roll
150mm x 10m roll

temperature resistance 
from -40ºC to +80ºC

resistant to humidity, 
steam, snow, dust etc.

resistant to 
lipids/grease and oils

resistant to weak acids 
and bases

protective overcoat 
against material aging


